


Project 1943 
A Cabaret

Producers..... Veronica Koz & Lucy Koukoudian
Director................................... Lucy Koukoudian
Music Director............................ Jaxon Williams
Assistant Director........................ Keen Williams
Stage Manager.......................... Savanna Parnell
Piano............... Jaxon Williams & Myles Murphy

Project 1943 is a cabaret encapsulating the works of
golden age musical theatre and how it influences
the works of later decades. This cabaret is fully

sung through. We are excited to be collaborating
with the University of Michigan Museum of Art!

Instagram: @goldentheatre.co
Website: www.goldentheatrecompany.com



Cast
Gabriel Paredes |BA Communication and Media ‘27

Dylan Bardelas |BSE Data Science '27
Molly Levin |BM Vocal Performance '27

Emily Becker |Choral Music Education ‘26
Lilly Hunwick |BM Choral Music Education: Voice '27

Andrew Xie |BBA Business ‘27 
Victoria Pinto |BM Vocal Performance ‘24
Kora Kennedy |BM Vocal Performance ‘26
Eliza Vassalo |Bachelor of Theatre Arts ‘27

Sarah Hartmus |BFA Acting ‘26
Justin Ingui |BM Vocal Performance & Political Science ‘26

Jaden Douglas |BMA Voice & BBA Business ‘25
Lucy McDowell |BM Vocal Performance ‘25

Maggie Reed |BM Vocal Performance & BME Choral ‘27
Madelyn Schab |Drama ‘27

Natalie Bridgnell |BM Vocal Performance ‘27
Sawyer Englund |Jazz and Contemporary Improv & CSE ‘26
Ryan Hughes |BM Vocal Performance & Choral Music Ed ‘27

Maxwell Vernon |BM Vocal Performance ‘27



Songs
Merrily We Roll Along
Merrily We Roll Along Full Company

Oh, What A Beautiful Mornin’
Oklahoma! Jaden Douglas

‘S Wonderful
An American in Paris

Impossible
Cinderella

Eliza Vassalo  
Madelyn Schab

Stepsister’s Lament
Cinderella

Victoria Pinto  
Emily Becker

Sincere
Music Man

Till There Was You
Music Man

Max Vernon
Sawyer Englund 

Jaden Douglas 
Justin Ingui

Sarah Hartmus
Dylan Bardelas

Full Company



I’ve Decided to Marry You
A Gentleman’s Guide to Love and Murder

Songs

Make Our Garden Grow 
Candide

Agony 
Into the Woods

You Could Drive A Person Crazy
Company

Natalie Bridgnell
Molly Levin

Lilly Hunwick

Gabriel Paredes
Ryan Hughes

Maggie Reed
Kora Kennedy
Ryan Hughes

Full Company

It’s You 
Music Man

Max Vernon
Sawyer Englund 

Jaden Douglas 
Justin Ingui



Special Thanks
Mark Clague

Briannon Cierpilowski
Central Student Government

Caroline Helton

Thank you to our current & previous cast
members in all shows who have made Golden

Theatre Company one of the best college
memories for us.

‘Till then...

-Veronica, Lucy, & Jaxon 


